Volume 16 Number 21
CONTENTS
ORIGINAL PAPERS
Hydrology and Botany.— Plants as indicators of ground water. OSCAR EDWARD
MEINZER
Botany.— New plants mainly from western South America. ELLSWORTH P.

KILLIP

SCIENTIFIC NOTES AND NEWS
Obituary

INDEX

Author Index
Subject Index

533

565

573
574

575
579



