Volume 16 Number 21

CONTENTS

ORIGINAL PAPERS

Hydrology and Botany.— Plants as indicators of ground water. OSCAR EDWARD MEINZER	533
Botany.— New plants mainly from western South America. ELLSWORTH P. KILLIP	565
SCIENTIFIC NOTES AND NEWS Obituary	573 574
Index	
Author Index Subject Index	575 579